
Tax Unit ID: 7
Parcel #: 1041702003008000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 007 Value: 10,700

CAMA #: 104 17 0 20 03 008 00 0 00
Sec: 17 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: DOUD HALLIE A & MICHAEL Legal: S 91 OF N 157 E 1/2 SE 1/4 SW 1/4 NW 1/4, LESS ROW

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 505279

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 830.78 830.78 1,661.56

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202665233-1 12/09/2022

830.78 0.00

12/09/2022

0.00

1 830.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

830.78

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202722849-1 04/13/2023

830.78 0.00

04/13/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

830.78

0.00

0.00

**********

830.78

Kansas Secured

Check #Name/Amnt: 33201094            Kansas Secured                         830.78

Grand Totals 830.78 830.78 0.00 1,661.56

1,661.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/8/2025 11:41:40 AM


