

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/14/2026 9:58:15 AM

Tax Unit ID: 7**Tax Unit:** TOPEKA CITY 007**Value:** 10,700**Parcel #:** 1041702003008000**CAMA #:** 104 17 0 20 03 008 00 0 00**Sec:** 17**Twn:** 11**Rgn:** 16**Property Address/Legal:**

CORE00074

CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

Owner: DOUD HALLIE A & MICHAEL**Legal:** S 91 OF N 157 E 1/2 SE 1/4 SW 1/4 NW 1/4, LESS ROW

Tax Year	Type	Statement #		1st Half	2nd Half	Total
			General Taxes	830.78	830.78	1,661.56
2022	RL	505279	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid		AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	
202665233-1	12/09/2022	12/09/2022	1	830.78	0.00	0.00	830.78	Mortgage Co Payments Import
830.78	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	CoreLogic	
202722849-1	04/13/2023	04/13/2023	2	0.00	830.78	0.00	830.78	
830.78	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Kansas Secured	
Check #Name/Amnt: 33201094	Kansas Secured			830.78				
Grand Totals				830.78	830.78	0.00	1,661.56	
1,661.56	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00